Technicky list obdélInikovy kelimek | DL 005_200

DREVOPLAST

LUDVIiK

zakladni data

nominalni objem

vyska

hmotnost | kelimek + viko
tolerance hmotnosti
barva

véetné vika

logistika

paleta | 1200 x 1000

karton

material
typ

uréeno

200 ml

44 mm

13500 ks

450 ks

PP

FOOD | NON-FOOD

produktova fada - DL 005

DL 005_150

150 ml

rozméry

DL 005_200 DL 005_300
200 ml 300 ml
44,00 mm
86,00 mm
117,00 mm

DL 005_2000 DL 005_2500
2500 ml
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